

Sr. No. 77

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 184/2023
CrIM No. 334/2023

Pawan Singh Salathia

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S.H Rather, Advocate

Vs

Harnam Singh

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Issue notice to the respondent in the main petition as well as in interim application.

List on 27.03.2023.

Xerox record be also summoned by the next date of hearing.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
06.03.2023
Tarun