

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CRM(M) No. 184/2023

Pawan Singh Salathia

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. S. H. Rather, Advocate.

v/s

Harnam Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Through :-

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
27.03.2023

Petitioner to take steps for effecting service on respondent within one week.

Registry to ensure that the scanned records are received by the next date before the Bench.

List on 8th May 2023.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

JAMMU
27.03.2023
Sunita/PS