

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

41

Case: CRM(M) No. 184/2023

Pawan Singh Salathia

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Harnam Singh

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
21.02.2024

There is no representation on behalf of parties.

List on **06.03.2024**, awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties.

(MA Chowdhary)
Judge

Jammu
21.02.2024
Abinash